

Committee on Planning & Development

www.greenvillecounty.org

COMMITTEE ON PUBLIC WORKS AND INFRASTRUCTURE

Agenda Item No.		PWI - 4	Meeting Date:	August 16, 2022
		REQUEST FOR COMMITTEE	ACTION	
To:	Liz Seman, Chairwoman, Committee on Public Works and Infrastructure			
From:	Hesha N. Gamble, P.E., PTOE, Assistant County Administrator for Engineering & Public Works			
Department:	Public Works			
Item Title:		FY 2023 Paving List		
Action Taken by Committee previously (include dates when Item was discussed):				
Motion Requested Today:		Approve and move forward to full Council for approval		
Staff Recommendation:		Approval		
Impact of Action:		Approve the FY 2023 Paving List		
Funding Amount/Source:		Road Funds		
Requested by:		Hesha N. Gamble, P.E., PTOE, Assistant County Administrator for Engineering & Public Works		
Staff Representative:		Hesha N. Gamble, P.E., PTOE, Assistant County Administrator for Engineering & Public Works		

List of Attachments:

- FY 2023 Proposed Paving List
- Memorandum

8-16-22 Date Submitted

Approved by the County Administrator

all Council District

County Square • 301 University Ridge • Suite 3800 •Greenville, SC 29601-3681 •Fax (864) 467-7161